
Direction: Outbound

39 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

GREEN bus Time Schedule

Outbound Route Timetable:

Monday 7:00 AM-5:00 PM

Tuesday 7:00 AM-5:00 PM

Wednesday 7:00 AM-5:00 PM

Thursday 7:00 AM-5:00 PM

Friday 7:00 AM-5:00 PM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

GREEN bus Info

Direction: Outbound
Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 69 min
Line Summary:

The GREEN bus line (Outbound) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Outbound: 7:00 AM-5:00 PM(2) Inbound: 8:30 AM-3:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest GREEN bus station near you and find out when is the next GREEN bus arriving.

GREEN bus time schedule & line map

Outbound Get The AppGREEN Line

Orangeburg County Transit

Ellis Ave. @ Treadwell

Ellis Ave. @ Wannamaker St.

Ellis Ave. @ Colleton St.

Popeyes Chestnut Square

Magnolia St. @ Cvs

Claflin University Goff Ave Rv

Scsu Russell St & Lovell Rv

Russell St. @ Maxcy St.

Dorchester St. @ Gregg St.

Five Chop Rd. @ Myers Rd.

Sprinkle Ave. @ Pineland St.

Oadc @ Pineland St.

Employment One Stop Rv

Charleston Hwy. @ Family Dollar

Metts Grocery & Bleakly St Rv

Orangeburg Milling

Whaley St & Fulton St

Whaley St & Rowe St/ Mirmow Field

Orangeburg Manor 1

Orangeburg Manor & Wolf Trail Rv

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/columbia_sc-5901/lines/GREEN/154042330/7121160/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Outbound
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DColumbia%252C%2520SC&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-green-Columbia_SC-5901-3754512-154042330-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5901&af_sub7=5901&deep_link_sub1=5901&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1749378838&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D154042330%26li%3D7121160%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D154042330%26li%3D7121160%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_GREEN_Outbound_Columbia%2C%20SC_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_GREEN_Outbound_Columbia%2C%20SC_View


Direction: Inbound

39 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

GREEN bus Time Schedule

Inbound Route Timetable:

Monday 8:30 AM-3:30 PM

Tuesday 8:30 AM-3:30 PM

Wednesday 8:30 AM-3:30 PM

Thursday 8:30 AM-3:30 PM

Friday 8:30 AM-3:30 PM

Saturday Not Operational

Sunday Not Operational

GREEN bus Info

Direction: Inbound
Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 66 min
Line Summary:

Douglas Macarthur St

Emelia Village

Glover & Enterprise St Rv

Salvation Army Rv

Old Piggly Wiggly

Palm Harbor Dr

Owens St

Truman Circle

Henry Travel Plaza

Edisto Gardens Rv

Shuler St. @ Edisto Garden

Winsor St. Apartments

Public Safety

Lenaire Wolf H & A

Court House Rv

Library Summers Ave Rv

Dhec

Orangeburg County Transit

Orangeburg County Transit

Dhec

Library Summers Ave

Court House

Lenaire Wolf H & A

Public Safety

Winsor St. Apartments

Shuler St. @ Edisto Garden

Edisto Gardens

Old Piggly Wiggly

Palm Harbor Dr

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/columbia_sc-5901/lines/GREEN/154042330/7121159/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Inbound


Owens St

Truman Circle

Henry Travel Plaza

Salvation Army

Glover & Enterprise St

Emelia Village

Douglas Macarthur St

Orangeburg Manor & Wolf Trail Rv

Orangeburg Manor 1

Whaley St & Rowe St/ Mirmow Field

Whaley St & Fulton St

Orangeburg Milling

Metts Grocery & Bleakly St

Charleston Hwy. @ Family Dollar

Employment One Stop

Oadc @ Pineland St.

Sprinkle Ave. @ Pineland St.

Five Chop Rd. @ Myers Rd.

Dorchester St. @ Gregg St.

Russell St. @ Maxcy St.

Scsu Russell St & Lovell

Claflin University Goff Ave

Magnolia St. @ Cvs

Popeyes Chestnut Square

Ellis Ave. @ Colleton St.

Ellis Ave. @ Wannamaker St.

Ellis Ave. @ Treadwell

Orangeburg County Transit



GREEN bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Columbia,
SC.
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